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Wisconsin Educator Preparation Program (EPP) edTPA Contacts – Updated 3/14/2016 

Wisconsin EPP EPP 
Code 

WI EPP edTPA Contact 

UW Eau Claire   1913 Joe Morin morinje@uwec.edu 715-836-2970 

UW Green Bay  1859 Steven Kimball kimballs@uwgb.edu 920-465-2003 
UW La Crosse  1914 Rick Stewart rstewart@uwlax.edu  608-785-8133 
UW Madison  1846 Celeste Hunter cahunter@wisc.edu   
UW Milwaukee 1473 Angel Hessel ahessel@uwm.edu   414-229-4179 
UW Oshkosh 1916 Lori Kroeger kroegerl@uwosh.edu    920-424-3322 
UW Parkside  Annie Grugel Ann.grugel@uwp.edu   262-595-2152 
UW Platteville 1917 Erin Edgington and  

Jessica Brogley 
edgingte@uwplatt.edu; 
brogleyjes@uwplatt.edu 

608-342-1284 
608-342-6099 

UW River Falls 1918 Stacy Furness stacy.furness@uwrf.edu   715-425-3225 
UW Stevens Point 1919 Cathleen Olds colds@uwsp.edu  715-346-2542 
UW Stout 1740 Brian McAlister mcalisterb@uwstout.edu   715-232-1443 
UW Superior 1920 Amy Flaig aflaig@uwsuper.edu   715-394-8371 
UW Whitewater 1921 Marie Benson 

Jessie Dugan 
bensonm@uww.edu   
duganj@uww.edu  

262-472-1101 

College of Menominee Nation 1175 Cyndi Pyatskowit cpyatskowit@menominee.edu 800-567-2344 

Alverno College 1012 Desiree Pointer-Mace desiree.pointer-mace@alverno.edu 414-382-6345 

Beloit College 1059 Bill New newb@beloit.edu  608-363-2325 

Cardinal Stritch University 1100 Kimberly Wood kawood@stritch.edu  414-410-4339 

Carroll University 1101 Kerry Kretchmar kkretchm@carrollu.edu 262-524-7285 

Carthage College 1103 Kathy Ryan kryan1@carthage.edu 262-551-5775 

Concordia University Wisconsin 1139 Kathryn Barganz 
Nicole Muth  

kathryn.baganz@cuw.edu  
nicole.muth@cuw.edu 

262-243-4546 
262-243-4372 

Edgewood College 1202 Suzanne Porath sporath@edgewood.edu  920-828-3010 

Lakeland College 1393 John Yang yangjc@lakeland.edu 920-565-1423 

Lawrence University  Bob Williams robert.f.williams@lawrence.edu 920-993-6276 

Maranatha Baptist University 9981 Dave Handyside david.handyside@mbu.edu  920-206-2345 

Marian University 1443 Kathy McCord kmccord@marianuniversity.edu 920-923-8137 

Marquette University 1448 Joan Whipp 
Karen Evans 

joan.whipp@marquette.edu  
karen.evans@marquette.edu  

414-288-1432 
414-288-7233 

Mount Mary University 1490 Debra Dosemagen dosemagd@mtmary.edu 414-256-1214 

Northland College 1561 Annette Nelson anelson@northland.edu 715-682-1673 

Ripon College 1664 Jean Rigden rigdenj@ripon.edu  920-748-8698 

St. Norbert College 1706 Reid Riggle 
Tynisha Meidl 

reid.riggle@snc.edu 
tynisha.meidl@snc.edu  

920-403-3092 
920-403-2903 

Silver Lake College 9681 Matt Soucy matthew.soucy@sl.edu 920-686-6370 

Viterbo University 1878 Vicky Eiben vleiben@viterbo.edu 608-796-3288 

Wisconsin Lutheran College 1513 Alan Bitter Alan.Bitter@wlc.edu 414-443-8565 

ACT! - Alternative Careers in Teaching  Michael Beeth beeth@uwosh.edu 920-424-3326 

CESA 1 PBL -  Proficiency Based 

Licensure 

9041 Dawn Rice drice@cesa1.k12.wi.us 
 

262-787-9500 
ext 9546 

CESA 6 RITE - Residency in Teacher Ed 9042 Nancy Jaeger njaeger@cesa6.org  920-236-0508 

CESA 7 TDC - Teacher Development 

Center 

9043 Fran Renn Malcheski frennmal@cesa7.org  920-617-5627 

MTEC - Milwaukee Teacher Education 

Center 

1478 Gretchen Kroll 
 

gkroll@mteconline.org 
 

414-342-1569 

NORDA, Inc.  
Project Teaching; 10 SPED 

1390 Margaret Foss 
 

margaret@norda.us  
 

715-532-6084 

Urban Education Fellows Program 1930 Linda Delgadillo delgadil@mtmary.edu 414-382-9666 
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Wisconsin EPP EPP 
Code 

WI EPP edTPA Contact 

Wisconsin DPI LBE 34 Julie Hagen julie.hagen@dpi.wi.gov  608-266-6794 

WAICU  Carole Trone carole.trone@waicu.org   

UW System Colleges  Julianna Alitto  
UW-Waukesha 

julianna.alitto@uwc.edu   

 

 

Wisconsin DPI edTPA Work Group – Updated 3/14/2016 

edTPA Work Group Member Contact Information 
Larry Solberg, Dean 
College of Education and Professional Studies 
University of Wisconsin-River Falls 

larry.c.solberg@uwrf.edu  
 

715-425-3774 

 

Hope Longwell-Grice, Associate Dean  
for Academic Affairs: Teaching & Learning 
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 

hope@uwm.edu  

 
414-229-3245 
 

Cheryl Hanley-Maxwell, Associate Dean  
School of Education 
University of Wisconsin-Madison 

cheryl@education.wisc.edu  

 
608-262-9850 
 

Marcie Wycoff-Horn, Director  
School of Education 
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse 

mwycoff-horn@uwlax.edu 608-785-8134 
 

Angel Hessel, 
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 

ahessel@uwm.edu   414-229-4179 

Annette Nelson, Director Teacher Education 
Northland College 

Anelson@northland.edu 

 
715-682-1673 

Bob Williams, Associate Professor of Education 
Lawrence University 

robert.f.williams@lawrence.edu  

 
920-993-6276 
 

Reid Riggle, Associate Professor of Education 
St. Norbert College/WICTE, WACTE 

reid.riggle@snc.edu 

 
920-403-3065 ext. 3065 
 

Margaret Foss 
NORDA, Inc. 

margaret@norda.us  

 
 

Dawn Rice, Licensure Services Coordinator 
CESA 1 

drice@cesa1.k12.wi.us 262-787-9500 ext. 9546 
 

Carole Trone 
Sr Vice President for Educational Services 
Wisconsin Association of Independent Colleges and 
Universities (WAICU) 

carole.trone@waicu.org 608-256-7761 ext. 223 
 

Tammy Huth, Director 
Teacher Education, Prof. Development. & Licensing 
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction 

tammy.huth@dpi.wi.gov  

 
608-266-0986 
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